
PartyPartyParty
PacksPacksPacks   

BEST-SELLERS
PARTY PACKS COME WRAPPED PER STUDENT, AND YOUR
STUDENT RECEIVES A PARTY HAT AND BALLOON!

Reading Pack......................

(Book, bookmark, sticker)

Coloring Pack.....................

(Coloring book, crayons)

Gamer Pack........................

(Card game, squishy ball, Yo-Yo)

Sunshine Pack......................

(Chalk, bubbles, sunglasses)

Drawing Pack......................

(Notepad, colored pencils, pencil sharpener)

$1.75
 

$1.75
 

$1.75
 

$2.00
 

$2.25

ORDER
HOW MANY STUDENTS?                                            TOTAL $

x ______ students          =

x ______ students          =

x ______ students          =

x ______ students          =

x ______ students          =

_____

 

_____

 

_____

 

_____

 

_____

BUILD YOUR OWN
THESE ITEMS ARE NOT INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED. PARTY
HAT AND BALLOON NOT INCLUDED

Pencil sharpener.....................

Pencil.........................................

Bookmark.................................

Eraser.........................................

Squishy ball..............................

Crayons.....................................

Notebook.................................

Whole grain cookie & milk..

Popcorn.....................................

Baked chips.............................

Fro-yo........................................

Graham crackers...................

Milk (white or chocolate)....

Bottled water..........................

$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.50
$1.00
$1.25
$1.00
$0.50
$0.75
$0.75
$0.50
$0.50

ORDER
HOW MANY STUDENTS?                                            TOTAL $

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

x __________ students          =

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

________

CELEBRATE  YOUR  FAVORITE  STUDENT  WITH  A  PARTY  PACK !  MAKE

YOUR  SELECT IONS  BELOW ,  MAKING  SURE  TO  TELL  US  HOW  MANY

STUDENTS  TO  PACK  FOR  UNDER  EACH  I TEM .  DO  SOME  MATH  FOR  A

TOTAL .  RETURN  THE  COMPLETED  FORM  TO  YOUR  LOCAL  LUNCH  LADY

OR  GENT  ALONG  WITH  CASH  OR  A  CHECK  MADE  OUT  TO

ENGLEWOOD  SCHOOLS .  PARTY  ON !

P ICK  YOUR  PARTY

 

 
 

$___________________

GRAND
TOTAL

CASH OR CHECK

T H I S  I N S T I T U T I O N  I S  A N  E Q U A L  O P P O R T U N I T Y  P R O V I D E R .

STUDENT NAME __________________
DELIVERY DATE___________________
SCHOOL_________________________
HOMEROOM_____________________
Return form to your school's Kitchen Manager with payment at least
5 days before delivery please and thanks!


