

CELEBRATE YOUR FAVORITE STUDENT WITH A PARTY PACK! MAKE STUDENT ALONG WITH A PARTY PACK! MAKE OR GENT ALONG WITH COMPLETED FORM TO YOUR SOME MATH FOR JOUR SCHOOLS. PARTY ON!

## **BEST-SELLERS**

PARTY PACKS COME WRAPPED PER STUDENT, AND YOUR STUDENT RECEIVES A PARTY HAT AND BALLOON!

## **ORDER**

**HOW MANY STUDENTS?** 

Reading Pack	\$1.75	x	students	=	
(Book, bookmark, sticker)			_		
Coloring Pack	\$1.75	x	students	=	
(Coloring book, crayons)					
Gamer Pack	\$1.75	x	students	=	
(Card game, squishy ball, Yo-Yo)					
Sunshine Pack	\$2.00	x	students	=	
(Chalk, bubbles, sunglasses)					
Drawing Pack	\$2.25	x	students	=	

(Notepad, colored pencils, pencil sharpener)

## **BUILD YOUR OWN**

THESE ITEMS ARE NOT INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED. PARTY HAT AND BALLOON NOT INCLUDED

## **ORDER**

**HOW MANY STUDENTS?** 

**TOTAL \$** 

Pencil sharpener	\$0.25	x	students	=	
Pencil	\$0.25	x	students	=	
Bookmark	\$0.25	×	students	=	
Eraser	\$0.25	×	students	=	
Squishy ball	\$0.50	x	students	=	
Crayons	\$1.00	x	students	=	
Notebook	\$1.25	×	students	=	
Whole grain cookie & milk	\$1.00	x	students	=	
Popcorn		x		=	
Baked chips		x		=	
Fro-yo	<b>.</b>			_	
Graham crackers	4	x		=	
Milk (white or chocolate)	<b>.</b>	×		=	
Bottled water	\$0.50	x	students	=	



STUDENT NAME \_\_\_\_\_ DELIVERY DATE\_\_\_\_\_ SCHOOL. HOMEROOM\_

Return form to your school's Kitchen Manager with payment at least 5 days before delivery please and thanks!

**GRAND TOTAL** 

CASH OR CHECK